REVISED TIMETABLE FOR THE 28TH SESSION OF THE UPR WORKING GROUP
(6-17 NOVEMBER 2017)
First week
	
	Monday 6 November
	Tuesday 7 November
	Wednesday 8 November
	Thursday 9 November
	Friday 10 November

	1st week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Czechia
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Gabon
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Peru
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Switzerland
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Benin

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of the report on Czechia
	
	Distribution of the report on Gabon
	
	

	
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Argentina
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Ghana
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Guatemala
	14:30–18:00
	Review of the Republic of Korea
	15:00–17:30
	Distribution of the reports on Peru and Guatemala

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of the report on Argentina
	
	Distribution of the report on Ghana
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Adoption of the reports on Czechia, Argentina, Gabon, Ghana and Peru


Second week
	
	Monday 13 November
	Tuesday 14 November
	Wednesday 15 November
	Thursday 16 November
	Friday 17 November

	2nd week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Pakistan
	09:00–12:30
	Review of Japan
	09:00–12:30
	Review of Ukraine
	
	

	
	
	
Distribution of the report on Switzerland
	
	Distribution of the report on Benin
	
	Distribution of the report on Pakistan
	
	

	
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Zambia
	16:00–18:00
	Adoption of the reports on Guatemala, Switzerland, the Republic of Korea and Benin 
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Sri Lanka
	16:30–18:00
	Distribution of the report on Japan
	17:00–18:00
	Distribution of the reports on Ukraine and Sri Lanka

	
	
	
Distribution of the report on the Republic of Korea
	
	
	
	
Distribution of the report on Zambia
	
	Adoption of the reports on Pakistan, Zambia and Japan
	
	Adoption of the reports on Ukraine and Sri Lanka



